Rodeo Print Sheets
11-Mar-2023

Mini-Buckers - Ages 10-11
Member
Ryder Topoliski
HENRY COLLINS
Ashton Rohatinsky
COURTNEY TROUP

March 11, 2023

Score
66.500

0.000
0.000
0.000

Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
66.500

0.000
0.000
0.000

Points
100
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